Purification and Filtration Industrial Filtration
Data Sheet
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BNA045
and BNA065 Series
Filter Cartridges for Beverage
Microbiological Stability
Filter Cartridges for Beverage
Microbiological Stability

for your application.
7
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BNA Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Grade
Removal
Rating (µm) Configuration
Length
(Inches) End-modification
Gasket/O-ring
Material
Adaptor
Insert
BNA   045 – 0.45
065 – 0.65 F – APT Pleat
01 – 10
02 – 20
03 – 30
04 – 40
B – 226 O-ring & Spear (Code C7)
C – 222 O-ring & Spear (Code 8)
F – 222 O-ring & Spear (Code 3)
A – Silicone
C* – EPR
1 - No Insert
2 – SS Insert
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.